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Niftylift HR12 Bi Energy (Electric/Diesel)

Arliculated boom
Working height

12.20m

B Compact design for ease of
manoeuvrability

B Bi-energy allows extended work
periods inside and outside

B Foam filled tyres

B Electronic secondary guarding as
standard.

Select

Working height

Platform height

Outreach

Machine width

Machine length

Machine height clearance
Platform size

Machine weight

Platform capacity

12.20m
10.20m

6.10m

1.50m

4.10m

1.90m

1.10m x 0.65m
3130kg

200kg
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SCAN ME

Bridge Place
Anchor Boulevard
Crossways
Dariford

Kent

DA2 6SN

+44 845 241 6845

liffing@selectplanthire.com
specidlistlifting@selectplanthire.com

For more information on Lifting Solutions visit:
www.selectplanthire.com
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