

Powered Access



For more information on Lifting Solutions visit: www.selectplanthire.com



Niftylift HR12 Bi Energy (Electric/Diesel)



Articulated boom

Working height

12.20m

- Compact design for ease of manoeuvrability
- Bi-energy allows extended work periods inside and outside
- Foam filled tyres
- Electronic secondary guarding as standard.



Working height	12.20m
Platform height	10.20m
Outreach	6.10m
Machine width	1.50m
Machine length	4.10m
Machine height clearance	1.90m
Platform size	1.10m x 0.65m
Machine weight	3130kg
Platform capacity	200kg

Section 04 | Powered Access | 4.13





Select Plant Hire

Bridge Place Anchor Boulevard Crossways Dartford Kent DA2 6SN

Telephone +44 845 241 6845

Email lifting@selectplanthire.com

specialistlifting@selectplanthire.com